38997

Vol.mg_ Page 26741

MTC 26593-KIZ APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

	OYD E. CHIDESTER and HELEN L. CHIDESTER,
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that LLC	for and TRANSAMERICA TITLE
husband and wife Is the grant	and S. DAVID BUTZ and I. JANE
INSURANCE COMPANY is the trustee BUTZ, husband and wife is the benefice BUTZ, husband and wife end rec	e, and
PUTZ husband and wife is the benefic	ciary under that 19_{10} , 19_{10} , 19_{10} ,
July 24 , 19 81 , and rec	orded on <u>July 28</u> , 19 <u>81</u> ,
M81 at page 13486 or instru	ment No Of the north f
Records of Klamath County, Oregon.	1 Jaci795
The undersigned, who is the present bene The undersigned in the place and st	eficiary under said trust deed desires
The undersigned, who is the present bene to appoint a new trustee in the place and st	tead of the original clustes and
to appoint a new clubber	
acove,	the undersigned hereby appoints
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY, W KLAMATH FALLS, Oregon, as successor trustee KLAMATH FALLS, Oregon, as successor trustee	hose address is 222 b. the have all
MOUNTAIN TITLE Contract, as successor trustee	immediately.
KLAMATH FALLS, Oregon, as successor trustee powers of said original trustee, effective	
, and when	never the context so require
aingular includes die Frank	the document.
be undergioned be	neficiary has executed this ucculent
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned be If the undersigned is a corporation, it ha seal affixed by an officer or other person	as caused its name to do so by its
real attixed by an orall	I dury address
board of directors.	IN IRA
December 6, 19 91	J. Card Jack
DATED:X	S. DAVID BUTZ
OFFICIAL SEAL	S. DAVID BUTZ S. DAVID BUTZ Q. Jane Butz TANE BUTZ
	I. JANE BUTZ
COMMISSION NO.005264 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 10, 1995)
	STATE OF OREGON,) SS.
STATE OF OREGON,) SS.	County of)
	County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19,
County of <u>Arlandton</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>Dec.</u> , 19 <u>91</u> ,	by
by I TANE BUTZ	
S. DAVID BUTZ and I. JANE BUTZ	
	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon	(SEAL)
Joan 9. Chamberlain-Scheen	tation evolres:
(SEAL) My commission expires: 3-10-95	
	STATE OF OREGON, }ss
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	County of <u>Klamath</u>
RE: Trust Deed From	
S. David Butz & I. Jane Butz	was received for record on at 3:39
18820 NW Vista Lane Portland, OR 97231	of <u>December</u> , <u>19 91</u> , <u>40</u> <u>hook/reel</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in book/reel
Grantor	/volume No on profilm/reception
to THE COMPANY	/volume No. <u>M91</u> on page <u>20791</u> fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. <u>38997</u> , Record of Mortgages of said
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	No. <u>38991</u> , Netter of the county affiliate
Trustee	County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affin
暇 깑 또 또 더 같 걸 걸 걸 할 것 같 네 들 것 볼 것 볼 것 같 것 않 것 두 드 A & 드 드	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk TITLE
	NAME
MOUNTAIN TITLE CONFINA S. David Butz & I. Jane Butz 18820 NW Vista Lane	Deputy
18820 NW VISta Hand Portland, OR 97231	By Janlin 7 Change
FOL OTATE,	Fees: \$ 8.00
	Fees: \$ 8.00